
ME R ID A © 2 0 2 5

No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque Nm

1 A 2 2 9 4 0 0 0 1 6 2 WASHER OD21.1mm ID15.1mm H3mm 2

2 A 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 BEARING 3802V-2RS OD24mm ID15mm W7mm 2

3 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 BOLT M10x1 OD15mm L64mm 1

4 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 SCREW M10x1 L20mm 1 16~18

5 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 SCREW M6x1 L13.5mm 1 10~12

6 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 BOLT M6x1 OD10mm L51.5mm 1

7 A 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 4 LINK 1

8 A 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 BEARING 6800V-2RS OD19mm ID10mm W5mm 2

9 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 CREW M10x1 L15mm 2 14~16

10 A 2 2 9 4 0 0 0 0 9 3 WASHER OD15mm ID10.1mm H3mm 2

11 A 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 BEARING 6801V-2RS OD21mm ID12mm W5mm 2

12 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 6 SCREW M8x0.75 L16mm 1 12~14

13 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 5 BOLT M8x0.75 OD12mm L68mm 1

14 A 2 2 9 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 WASHER OD15mm ID12mm H3mm 2

15 A 2 2 9 4 0 0 0 0 9 9 WASHER OD17.5mm ID12.1mm H2mm 4

16 A 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 9 BEARING 12214V-2RS OD21mm ID12mm W4mm 8

17 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 BOLT M8x0.75 OD12mm 4

18 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 SCREW M8x0.75 L14mm 4 12~14

19 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 6 SCREW M4x0.7 L8mm 1 2~4

20 A 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 7 RD-HANGER DH-057 1

21 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 5 SCREW M3x0.5 L20.5mm 2 2~4

14

14

5

6

1

2

3

2

4

1

16
17

15

15
16

17

16

16

2121
20

19

8

8

10

10

11

13

11
12

7

9

9

16
17

15

15
16

17

16

16

18

18

18

18

C

A

D

E

A

B

D

E

C

SHOCK

LENGTHXSTROKE (MM) 205x57.5

REAR TRIANGLE EYELET

PIN WIDTH (MM) TRUNNION

FRONT TRIANGLE EYELET

PIN WIDTH (MM) 40

PIN ID (MM) 10

COILSHOCK READY --

RECOMMENDED SAG 30%

  

eONE-FORTY CFA II  – AM0 
eONE-SIXTY CFA II  – AM0


